“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

m INSTALLATION MANUAL REAR BUMPER

m MONTAGEANLEITUNG FUR REAR BUMPER

For: SHARMAX FORCE 1100/800 (2023- )
444.9609.1

WWW.RIVAL4X4.COM WWW.RIVALPOWERSPORTS.RU



<,
@%

EN
DE
RU

EN
DE
RU

EN
DE
RU

EN
DE
RU

EN
DE
RU

EN
DE
RU

EN
DE
RU

Regular fasteners
Werksseitige Schrauben verwenden
LLUTaTHbLIA Kpenéx

Regular fasteners
Werksseitige Schrauben verwenden
LUTaTHbLIA Kpenéx

Screw in by a few turns
Einige Umdrehungen einschrauben
BKpyTUTb Ha HECKOJIbKO 060pOTOB

Loosen bolts
Bolzen lockern
BbIKpyTUTb HAa HECKOJIbKO 060pOTOB

Movement Arrow
Bewegungsrichtung
ABmxeHue

Location / Position Arrow
Anordnung / Position
Pacnono)xeHue

Screw Arrow
Drehrichtung
MoBopoT

“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS



“ RIVAL
POWERSPORTS

10 mm
13 mm

x4 | M8

S

EN Ratchet 5-13 @ S-4 EN Wrench“
DE Ratsche HEX RU FaeyHbIi kntoy

x2 | M6

x4 | M8x40

Vs

NS

=

x4 | M8x20

M6x16




POWERSPORTS

W o

e

| LEFT =RIGHT

N
3503) %
N~

= LEFT = RIGHT




POWERSPORTS

“ RIVAL

Y
¢ |

}1°4 Y i

2 )
mhin B=

0\ o 0

0l

J

1)L

p
[

2
//\ /l\

()

/

:
—E

If a standart bumper is not included,
use bolt M8x20 and washer 8 from the kit

H

I\’\
e
[EFEE =S =S === —

)\__\
S
HRERE B Sttt

OEM
/

@ 4
: a\\
R - R

11

Ecnmn wraTtHOro 6amnepa Hert, ucnonb3ynte
60onT1bl M8x20 1 Wwanbbl 8 N3 KoMmnneKTa




POWERSPORTS

\9,\ OEM

W
=<

E 1] 6amnep A b3yiiTe If a standart bumper is not included, use
6onTbl M8x40,rainkn M8 u Wan6bl 8 N3 KOMNNeKTa bolt M8x40, nut M8 and washer 8 from the kit
| T L )

-

///—""/ :




POWERSPORTS

OEM OEM

’

B = G =
@;4@ ........ o4 A
\_ﬂ \W oSSy

S
ST [7
) —=
o=

/. 2\\

o \W







